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Aloma Elementary School   407-672-3100 VACANT

Azalea Park Elementary School   407-245-1735 Carid Baez Prieto Carid.BaezPrieto@ocps.net

Bonneville Elementary School   407-249-6290 Lizaida Sagardia Lizaida.Sagardia@ocps.net

Castle Creek Elementary School   407-207-7428 Diana Ferrer Diana.Ferrer@ocps.net

Catalina Elementary 407-245-1735 Malissa McCann Malissa. McCann@ocps.net

Cheney Elementary School   407-672-3120 Mary Jane Marrero Pamias MaryJane.MarreroPamias@ocps.net

Chickasaw Elementary School   407-249-6300 Koralis Colon Torres Koralis.Colon-Torres@ocps.net

Citrus Elementary 407-445-5475 Aloani Allen Aloani.Allen@ocps.net

Conway Elementary School 407-249-6130 Yaritza Bermudez Yaritza.Bermudez@ops.net

Dillard Street Elementary School 407-877-5000 Lisa Tewari Lisa.Tewari@ocps.net

Dover Shores Elementary School   407-249-6330 Ana Zumztein Kilpatrick Ana.ZumzteinKilpatrick@ocps.net

Dream Lake Elementary School   407-884-2227 Kelly Baloun Kelly.Baloun@ocps.net

Eagle's Nest Elementary School   407-521-2795 Madelyn Saintclair Madelyn. Saintclair@ocps.net

Eccleston Elementary School   407-296-6400 Gregory Chandler Gregory.Chandler@ocps.net

Engelwood Elementary School   407-249-6340 Natalia Giraldo Natalia.Giraldo@ocps.net

Forsyth Woods Elementary School   407-207-7495 Madeline Rodriguez Madeline. Rodriguez@ocps.net

Frangus Elementary School 407-296-6469 Veloria Gadson Veloria.Gadson@ocps.net

Hiawassee Elementary School 407-296-6410 Lisa Hardeman Lisa.Hardeman@ocps.net

Hungerford Elementary School   407-623-1430 Imoni Johnson Imoni.Johnson@ocps.net

Ivey Lane Elementary School   407-296-6420 Amy Jedrzejak Amy.Jedrzejak@ocps.net

Killarney Elementary School  407-623-1438  Haydee Rivera Haydee.Rivera@ocps.net
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Lake Gem Elementary School  407-532-7900 Abdias Garcias Abdias.Garcia@ocps.net

Lake George Elementary School 407-737-1430 VACANT Emmanuel.Galan@ocps.net

Lake Silver Elementary School 407-245-1850 Travis Parrish Travis.Parrish@ocps.net

Lake Weston Elementary School 407-296-6430 Antoinette Taylor Dolvin Antoinette.Dolvin@ocps.net

Lakeville Elementary School 407-814-6110 Constance Clark Constance.Clark@ocps.net

Lancaster Elementary School 407-858-3130 Lisa Rodriguez ElizabethRodriguez2@ocps.net

Lawton Chiles Elementary School 407-737-1470 Marla Agosto Rodriguez Marla.RodriguezAgosto@ocps.net

Little River Elementary School 407-858-3150 Iris Quintana Marquez Iris.MarquezQuintana@ocps.net

Lockhart Elementary School 407-296-6440 Stephanie Pierce Stephanie.Pierce2@ocps.net

Lovell Elementary School  407-884-2235 Alicia Mellano Alicia.Mellano@ocps.net

Maxey Elementary School 407-877-5020 VACANT

McCoy Elementary School 407-249-6370 Luz Reyes - Munoz Luz.Reyes-Munoz@ocps.net

Meadow Woods Elementary School 407858-3140 Mayra DeJesus Mayra.Dejesus@ocps.net

Millennia Gardens Elementary School   407-845-0665 Erly Smith Erly. Smith@ocps.net

Mollie Ray Elementary School  407-296-6460 Patricia Sylvester Patricia.Thompson@ocps.net

Oak Hill Elementary School 407-296-6470 Melissa Miller Melissa.Miller@ocps.net 

Ocoee Elementary School 407-877-5027 Maria Ramirez Maria.Ramirez@ocps.net

Orange Center Elementary School 407-296-6480 Jasmine Salmon Jasmine.Salmon@ocps.net

Orlo Vista Elementary School 407-296-6490 Erika Knight Erika.Knight@ocps.net

Palmetto Elementary School   407-858-3150 Aneila Jugmohan aneila.jugmohan@ocps.net

Pinar Elementary School 407-249-6380 Marilyn Galindo Marilyn.Galindo@ocps.net
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Pine Hills Elementary School 407-296-6500 Colita Smith Colita.Smith@ocps.net

Pineloch Elementary School   407-245-1825 J Bernard Antenor Jean.Antenor@ocps.net

Pinewood Elementary School  407-632-7930 Heather Green Heather.Green2@ocps.net

Ridgewood Park Elementary School 407-296-6510 VACANT

Riverdale Elementary School   407-737-1400 Jeanie Lawrence Jeanie.Lawrence@ocps.net

Riverside Elementary School  407-296-6520 Amber Jones  Amber.Jones2@ocps.net

Rock Lake Elementary School 407-245-1880  Imani Brooks Imani.Brooks@ocps.net

Rolling Hills Elementary School   407-296-6530 Josephine Anderson Josephine.Anderson@ocps.net

Rosemont Elementary School  407-522-6050 Shirley Williams Shirley.Williams@ocps.net

Sadler Elementary School   407-354-2620 Karinalee Alicea Rodriguez Karinalee.Rodriguez-Alicea@ocps.net

Sally Ride Elementary School 407-585-3100 Jenny Morgan Jenny.Morgan@ocps.net

Shingle Creek Elementary School   407-354-2650 Sarafina Mystal Saraphina.Mystal@ocps.net

Spring Lake Elementary School   407-877-5047 Tanya Droz Tanya.Droz@ocps.net

Sunshine Elementary School   407--900-3343 VACANT

Tangelo Park Elementary School   407-354-2630 Alba Lorenzo Alba.Lorenzo@ocps.net

Three Points Elementary School 407-207-3800 Mirna Camacho Mirna.Camacho@ocps.net

Union Park Elementary School   407-249-6390 Magda Garay Magda.Garay@ocps.net

Ventura Elementary School 407-249-6400 Guillermo Rodriguez Guillermo.Rodriguez2@ocps.net

Vista Pointe Elementary 407-776-2420 Emily Distler Emily.Distler@ocps.net

Washington Shores Elementary School 407-296-6540 Kim Palmer Kimberly.Palmer@ocps.net

Washington Shores Primary Learning Center 407-296-6540 Gledis Galban-Carrion Gledys.Galban-Carrion@ocps.net
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West Oaks Elementary School 407-532-3875 Linsey Levros Jeannot Linsey.LevrosJeannot@ocps.net

Wheatley Elementary School 407-884-2250 Caroline Bradshaw- -Baxter Caroline.Bradshaw-Baxter@ocps.net

Winegard Elementary School 407-858-3200 Christine Muchow Christine.Muchow@ocps.net

Zellwood Elementary School  407-884-2258 Ineavelle Colon-Reyes Ineavelle.Colon-Reyes@ocps.net
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